
Otwarcie Sezonu

Indywidualna klasyfikacja końcowa zawodów „Otwarcie Sezonu 2024”
Sektory A i B

Krzak Ryszard D A  2 750 1,0 1
Gardyński Jacek D B  2 685 1,0 2
Bęczkowski Michał D A  2 460 2,0 3
Osuch Mateusz D B  1 685 2,5 4
Stachurski Dariusz D B  1 685 2,5 4
Chołuj Bogdan D A  2 295 3,0 6
Majewski Daniel D A  1 945 4,0 7
Długaj Mateusz D B  1 410 4,0 8
Naziemiec Jacek D A  1 770 5,0 9
Szczepański Czesław D B  1 120 5,0 10
Polan Krzysztof D A  1 670 6,0 11
Jaroń Sebastian D B  1 055 6,0 12
Wieczorek Marcin D A  1 575 7,0 13
Różycki Tomasz D B  1 020 7,0 14
Chołuj Krzysztof D A  1 350 8,0 15
Twardowski Robert D B  1 005 8,0 16
Szabla Andrzej D A  1 210 9,0 17
Podraza Zbigniew D B  965 9,0 18
Ściążko Józef D A  1 150 10,0 19
Kowalczyk Sebastian  D B  945 10,0 20
Banaś Mariusz D A  1 095 11,0 21
Macander Grzegorz D B  820 11,0 22
Łajczak Remigiusz D A  1 010 12,0 23
Skupień Szymon D B  710 12,0 24
Łoboda Bolesław D A  875 13,0 25
Rosikoń Tomasz D B  695 13,0 26
Orczyk Zbigniew D A  730 14,0 27
Karczmarski Andrzej D B  535 14,0 28
Szymański Stanisław D A  580 15,0 29



Nowacki Tomasz D B  490 15,0 30
Krzak Łukasz D A  560 16,0 31
Duda Józef D B  485 16,0 32
Pawłowska Jolanta D A  495 17,0 33
Podraza Ryszard D B  330 17,0 34
Pawłowski Ryszard D A  325 18,0 35
Marek Marcin D B  275 18,0 36
Filipek Janusz D A  200 19,0 37
Lusiński Robert D B  165 19,0 38
Stolarczyk Zbigniew D A  180 20,0 39
Brandys Mirosław D B  130 20,0 40
Synowski Zygmunt D B  90 21,0 41
Oczkoś Wojciech D A  20 21,0 42
Brzuszkiewicz Sebastian D B  50 22,0 43
Gleń Artur D A    22,5 NK
Perczyński Edward D A    22,5 NK
Sojka Robert D B    23,0 NK

Klasyfikacja końcowa zawodów „Otwarcie Sezonu 2024” Sektor A 

Krzak Ryszard D   2 750   1,0
Bęczkowski Michał D   2 460   2,0
Chołuj Bogdan D   2 295   3,0
Majewski Daniel D   1 945   4,0
Naziemiec Jacek D   1 770   5,0
Polan Krzysztof D   1 670   6,0
Wieczorek Marcin D   1 575   7,0
Chołuj Krzysztof D   1 350   8,0
Szabla Andrzej D   1 210   9,0
Ściążko Józef D   1 150   10,0
Banaś Mariusz D   1 095   11,0
Łajczak Remigiusz D   1 010   12,0
Łoboda Bolesław D   875   13,0
Orczyk Zbigniew D   730   14,0
Szymański Stanisław D   580   15,0
Krzak Łukasz D   560   16,0
Pawłowska Jolanta D   495   17,0



Pawłowski Ryszard D   325   18,0
Filipek Janusz D   200   19,0
Stolarczyk Zbigniew D   180   20,0
Oczkoś Wojciech D   20   21,0
Gleń Artur D   0   22,5
Perczyński Edward D   0   22,5

Klasyfikacja końcowa zawodów „Otwarcie Sezonu 2024” Sektor B 

Gardyński Jacek D   2 685   1,0
Osuch Mateusz D   1 685   2,5
Stachurski Dariusz D   1 685   2,5
Długaj Mateusz D   1 410   4,0
Szczepański Czesław D   1 120   5,0
Jaroń Sebastian D   1 055   6,0
Różycki Tomasz D   1 020   7,0
Twardowski Robert D   1 005   8,0
Podraza Zbigniew D   965   9,0
Kowalczyk Sebastian  D   945   10,0
Macander Grzegorz D   820   11,0
Skupień Szymon D   710   12,0
Rosikoń Tomasz D   695   13,0
Karczmarski Andrzej D   535   14,0
Nowacki Tomasz D   490   15,0
Duda Józef D   485   16,0
Podraza Ryszard D   330   17,0
Marek Marcin D   275   18,0
Lusiński Robert D   165   19,0
Brandys Mirosław D   130   20,0
Synowski Zygmunt D   90   21,0
Brzuszkiewicz Sebastian D   50   22,0
Sojka Robert D   0   23,0
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